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201802020000
37180

02/02/2018
02:59:58

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENSON
WENDY

201807120002
47360

07/12/2018
09:32:15

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
BROOK

201808240003
04650

08/24/2018
11:16:42

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN
RONALD B

201810240003
77050

10/24/2018
03:34:15

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARRERO
LAURI S

201811280004
16760

11/28/2018
02:02:21

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMON
BRANDON R

201812100004
30090

12/10/2018
01:52:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMON
BRANDON R

201802020000
37160

02/02/2018
02:59:56

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARDY
JOHNNY H

201808310003
14260

08/31/2018
10:48:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONWAY
ANNE
ELIZABETH

201809280003
47940

09/28/2018
02:41:05

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COX
MARJORIE D

Instr
#:20170921000
345070


