Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2018; Index Type= Judgments;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201802020000 37180	02/02/2018 02:59:58	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENSON WENDY							
201807120002 47360	07/12/2018 09:32:15	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER BROOK							
201808240003 04650	08/24/2018 11:16:42	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN RONALD B							
201810240003 77050	10/24/2018 03:34:15	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARRERO LAURI S							
201811280004 16760	11/28/2018 02:02:21	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREEMON BRANDON R							
201812100004 30090	12/10/2018 01:52:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREEMON BRANDON R							
201802020000 37160	02/02/2018 02:59:56	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARDY JOHNNY H							
201808310003 14260	08/31/2018 10:48:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONWAY ANNE ELIZABETH							
201809280003 47940	09/28/2018 02:41:05	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COX MARJORIE D					Instr #:20170921000 345070		